
Commercial Trade Team Title 

Rayan Jay National Project  

Aimee Fraser
National Residential & Aged Care 

Manager 

Yousif Luka
Trade specialist Wairau & 

Northland 

Leon Liao Trade specialist Saint Lukes  

Amit Buall
Trade specialist Manukau & 

Pukekohe

Avi Kumar Trade specialist Sylvia Park 

Nicholas Vincent Trade specialist Waikato

Michael Vincent
Trade specialist BOP & Hawkes 

Bay  

Rob Inman Trade specialist Wellington  

Nicholas Mooney Trade specialist South Island 



Location Phone Number 
NL Wairau Park – 3-5 Croftfield Lane, Wairau 

Valley
021 731 866

NL Wairau Park – 3-5 Croftfield Lane, Wairau 

Valley
021 347 115

NL Wairau Park – 3-5 Croftfield Lane, Wairau 

Valley
021 349 443

NL St Lukes Mega Centre – Cnr St Lukes Rd 

& Wagener Pl, Mt Albert
021 342 535

NL Manukau Supa Centa - Cnr Cavendish & 

Lambie Dr, Manukau
021 824 987

NL St Lukes Mega Centre – Cnr St Lukes Rd 

& Wagener Pl, Mt Albert
027 841 6474

NL Te Rapa – The Base, Te Rapa Road 021 483 821

NL Tauranga - 266 Cameron Road, Tauranga
021 315 274

NL Porirua – 50 Parumoana Street, Porirua
021 1977 485

NL Moorhouse – 166 Moorhouse Avenue, 

Chch
021 192 1705



Email 

rayan.jay@nlg.co.nz

aimee.fraser@nlg.co.nz

yousif.luka@nlg.co.nz

leon.liao@nlg.co.nz

amitoj.buall@nlg.co.nz

avi.kumar@nlg.co.nz

nicholas.vincent@nlg.co.nz

michael.vincent@nlg.co.nz

rob.inman@nlg.co.nz

nicholas.mooney@nlg.co.nz

mailto:rayan.jay@nlg.co.nz

